| ASS. REC. BY: THEFT | CL4/KSM/21 | ow361 Kiga3 | 3406 |
|--|---------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| | ASSI | GNMENT | 1 340G COEXPIRM: 2124/ |
| From: Date: | ·. | Veh No: SBW9446 | Yr Regn: 2004 MAR |
| Estimated Cost: | | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van | Lorry I. Taxl I Prime Mover I |
| OD IMPIWS ITP RESIOD RESIEVA / INV / MIL | <u>!</u> | Truck / Trailer or | |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: SBW 9449 | | Make: 104079 COREU | A MUTIS 16 A. C.C 1598 |
| at Workshop m/s How Conc | | Colour TREY | A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| of 1001, buch mount LN3+ | 701-49 | Sp.Reading 287658 | T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured: AXA | | Eng/No: | |
| Policy No. | | C/No: MRO53Zt | ce 106143543 · |
| Claims No. | | Gen. Cond: Good (Falt Poor / B | Burnt |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | | Steering: Morder Plainmed / Les | aked Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | | Brake: Knorder / Jammed / Le | aked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | | Modi: NII / SARTITO ! STD AVR | |
| | | Tyre Size: F: | 195/65R15 |
| (Policy Condition) | | R: | ah |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its | N/S O/S | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / | LIZA / NIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| repair at the time of inspection. | | TOYO/YOKO or . | A-PLUS |
| Bal. or Market Value: 25K | | Front | Rear |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: | Yes or No | R/Bal, 5 mm | , R/Balmm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? | : Yes or No | UBal. 5 mm | UBal, mn |
| Est. Repairs: days Res.: | Yes or No | D.O.A. 05/01/2021 | D.O.1. 08/01/2021 |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: | Yes or No | | HAN CAR |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear | PI OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or |
| | Vehicle: IN/O | UT | e / Body Structure affected due to collisi |
| Date: Person Contacted: | | The U/C / Chassis frame | Body Structure allected and to comple |
| Date/Time Action/Instruction Regur mit - 16 | K | | |
| - (mi) - 10 | | | |
| | | | |
| | | • | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep | oort . | Days Of Repair: | |
| : Final Rep | | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fee: |
| Date/Time, File Return to? | • | | . Transportation: |
| 2) | Adc | Fee: Site Insp (\$ |)S+RSSI |
| | | · Interview (\$ |) Photos |
| Placeind-Faurcial s | • | :Tech, Invs (\$ |) Others |
| KCK TO CHICAL | | | |
| Represent LEA: C | •) | : Weekend (# | |
| Lump Sun / Le.f: (% |) | : Weekend (% | TOTAL |

AXA INSURANCE

VEHICLE NO: SBW 944 G
MAKE/MODEL: TOYOTA ALTIS
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 05.01.2021

| QTY PARTICUL | AR | | UNIT PRIC | E AMT S\$ |
|--|--|---|--|---|
| 1 PC BOOTLID 1 PC REAR BUMPER BEAM 1 PC REAR BUMPER BEAM 1 PC REAR BOOTLID LOCK 2 PCS REAR BOOTLID HINGES 1 PC REAR BOOTLID WEATHERST 2 PCS REAR TAILLAMPS 2 PCS REAR BOOTLID LAMPS 1 PC REAR BOOTLID LOGO 1 PC REAR BOOTLID ' COROLLA' 1 PC REAR BOOTLID ' ALTIS ' EM 1 PC REAR BOOTLID ' 1.6 ' EMBL 2 PCS REAR BUMPER BRACKET 1 PC REAR BUMPER SPONGE 1 PC REAR BUMPER SPONGE 1 PC REAR BUMPER RETAINERS 1 PC REAR BUMPER RETAINERS 1 PC REAR BUMPER RETAINERS 1 PC REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR 1 PC REAR NUMBER PLATE | EMBLEM NEW BLEM NEW EM NEW COM | Rasul Hp 90010068 6 days 43 08/01/2021 @1340 Remather report | 879.60 612.90 156.00 680.90 111.90 78.90 194.90 419.60 282.95 50.70 49.50 49.50 36.90 92.60 142.65 209.65 159.15 85.90 56.95 69.80 280.00 50.00 | 879.60 612.90 156.00 680.90 111.90 157.80 194.90 839.20 565.90 50.70 49.50 49.50 36.90 185.20 142.65 209.65 159.15 171.80 56.95 139.60 280.00 |
| TO CHECK WIRING TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR RE PANEL BEATING TO SPRAY PAINTING TO UNDERSEAL | LKK Auto Consultants the Repairer of the foll • To resurvey before/after s • To display damaged part(s • Parts prices are subject to • Third party survey is on a " • No illegal modification(s) is • Supplementary item(s) must is subject to final approval item (s) | Owing: pray painting during resurvey confirmation Without Prejudice* basis sallowed | 50.00 150.00 1000.00 1200.00 150.00 | 50:00 30 150:00 60 1000:00 600 1200:00 600 150:00 60 |



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving or this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

05/01/2021 12:02 (SGT) 05/01/2021 07:30 (SGT) Sengkang E Rd, Singapore TOWARDS SENGKANG EAST AVE Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SBW944G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No NGO WEE CHEE (WU WEIZHI) SXXXX340G hancarrepairs@gmail.com (Phone) +65-98759588 +65-98759588

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Toyota Corolla

Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

MSIG

Comprehensive

A 80478988 QMX

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

PHUA PECK MEI, WINNIE (PAN BIMEI) SXXXX121F 01/11/1978 Indoor



Of Driving Pass ving experience ender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Postcode

Address complement

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

No No

Yes

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

03/09/1997

23 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Female

(Phone) +65-98759588

hancarrepairs@gmail.com

BLK 440B FERNVALE LINK #07-165

792440

No Spouse

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SHC1387S

Taxi

ONG TONG HOE (Phone) +65-94606373

Accident report SN0821150003

Page 2 of 17

SKETCH PLAN

NT NOTICE

sport correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

gion provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may surance companies to repudiate policy liability.

sole and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance anies.

wfalse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association graphore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties. by the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the and being made available aforesaid.

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;

(ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

(iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail

(v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect,

use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents

(including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Time Sketch Plan

ile Retu

le Pas

rl

A١

۴

un

R

White.

te / 1,

| e Circums | tances | of the | Accide | nt | | , | | | in he to | 1 -t | |
|---------------------|---------------|----------------|------------------|----------------------|--|--------------------|------------|----------|--|--------------|------------|
| Car (A) | evices | hit | from | the | rear | a hile | 7 | 60.00 | watto | 10 10 | oncom |
| | | | -, | | to the same | ovill UE | | "Vay | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 | oncom |
| 1 04 | 41. | SIL | 2-10 | | 2 6 | 10 | | , , | 1 - 1- | | 10 |
| les art | 100 | 17174 | n ig | 0- | -)ev | g Kang | | cad | towards | song | Kang |
| | | · · | | | | | | | | | |
| FAVE. | | | | | 4 | | | | | | |
| | | | 7 - 100 | | | | | | | | |
| | | i i | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | - n | | | |
| | F. (4) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | | | | | | | | | | , |
| | | | | | | | Service of | | | | |
| | P I I I | | | | L Comment | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | 7.7 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | Bay Passel | • | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 2 1 | | | | | | | | | 01. | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | The state of the s | | |
| | | | | | | | , | | | | |
| | 1 25 4 | Tar 12 17 | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | in the second | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | and sharter of a | The state of the s | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | april 10 Maria | | | | E 24 7 E | | | | | |
| | | 1 1 1 | 100 | | | | . 16 | | | , | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | m _{ed} to | in an half | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | , | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Declarati | on | | | | | | | | | | |
| INNe dèclar | e the fores | iolina nartic | culars are to | ue in every r | espect. | | | | | | |
| , N. Al | e me roreg | joing partic | Jaidi & di C li | hust | , | | | | | | |
| 100 | | | | _ | | not the P | ula 1. | | _ | | |
| Policyholde Time | r's Sigñatu | re / Date 8 | k Drive & Tir | er's Signature ne | e (Ir arīver is | s not the polic | ynolder |) / Date | Witness Personn | ed by Report | ing Centre |

Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
|--|--|
| Owner ID: | damakan kanan kanan 340G |
| Vehicle No. | |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | SBW944G |
| The state of the s | |
| Intended Deregistration Date: Vehicle Make: | 09 Jan 2021 |
| Transport and the state of the | TOYOTA |
| Vehicle Model: | COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2009 |
| Engine No.: | 3ZZ4881541 |
| Chassis No.: | MR053ZEE106143543 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 80.0 kW (107 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$18,990.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 23 Apr 2009 |
| First Registration Date: | 23 Apr 2009 |
| Transfer Count: | 2 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$16,990.00 |
| OVOCENSTRATION OF THE PROPERTY | e interestation partition de la semantificación de la partition de la companya de la companya de la companya d La companya de la comp |
| PARF Eligibility: | Forfeited |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: | |
| PARF REDSTEAMOUNG | \$0.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 22 Apr 2024 |
| COE Category: | A - Car (1600cc & below) |
| COE Period(Years): | 5 |
| PQP Paid: | \$13,088.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$8,601.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$8,601.00 |
| (*) (中文本:)-(*) Termender der der anden den den den der den den der der der der | ten pengangan pangangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengan Pengangan pengangan |

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon of expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jan 2021

OK

